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Llanerchymedd - Bangor  Service 63 (LLAO063) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 16th December 2024 until further notice 

Days: CD   
Operator: LLAN LLAN LLAN 

Carmel [AIM] -- 0956 -- 
Rhosybol 0700 | -- 
Llanerchymedd War Memorial S [AIM] 0708 1001 1229 
Maenaddwyn [AIM] 0715 1008 1236 
Brynteg [AIM] 0723 1016 1244 
Marianglas [AIM] 0726 1019 1247 
Benllech Beach [AIM] 0730 1023 1251 
Llanbedrgoch [AIM] 0735 1028 1256 
Pentraeth [AIM] 0739 1032 1300 
Pentraeth Nant Y Felin | 1036 1304 
Llansadwrn [AIM] 0746 | 1311 
Menai Bridge Bus Station [AIM]  0757 1050 1322 
Ty Menai (Parc Menai) 0807 | | 
Bangor Ysbyty Gwynedd [AIM]  0817 | 1329 
Bangor Coleg Menai [AIM] 0822 | 1335 
Bangor Railway Station Stop J [AIM]  0829 1057 1341 
Bangor Bus Station D [AIM]  0832 1100 1344 

 
Notes: 
CD College Days Only 
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Bangor - Llanerchymedd  Service 63 (LLAO063) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 16th December 2024 until further notice 

Days:   CD 
Operator: LLAN LLAN LLAN 

Bangor Bus Station D [AIM]  0845 1135 1640 
Bangor Railway Station H [AIM]  0848 1138 1643 
Bangor Coleg Menai [AIM] 0851 | 1647 
Bangor Ysbyty Gwynedd [AIM]  0857 | 1652 
Ty Menai (Parc Menai) | | 1702 
Menai Bridge Bus Station [AIM]  0904 1147 1706 
Llansadwrn [AIM] 0912 | 1714 
Pentraeth Nant Y Felin | 1154 1721 
Pentraeth [AIM] 0919 1158 1725 
Llanbedrgoch [AIM] 0923 1202 1729 
Benllech Square [AIM] 0928 1207 1734 
Marianglas [AIM] 0932 1211 1738 
Brynteg [AIM] 0935 1214 1741 
Maenaddwyn [AIM] 0943 1222 1749 
Llanerchymedd War Memorial N [AIM] 0950 1229 1756 
Rhos-y-bol | -- 1800 
Carmel Capel Carmel [AIM] 0955 -- | 
Amlwch Co-operative -- -- 1805 

 
Notes: 
CD College Days Only 

 
 

Llanerchymedd - Bangor  Service 63 (LLAO063) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 16th December 2024 until further notice 

Operator: LLAN LLAN 

Carmel [AIM] -- 0956 
Rhosybol 0700 | 
Llanerchymedd War Memorial S [AIM] 0708 1001 
Maenaddwyn [AIM] 0715 1008 
Brynteg [AIM] 0723 1016 
Marianglas [AIM] 0726 1019 
Benllech Beach [AIM] 0730 1023 
Llanbedrgoch [AIM] 0735 1028 
Pentraeth [AIM] 0739 1032 
Pentraeth Nant Y Felin | 1036 
Llansadwrn [AIM] 0746 | 
Menai Bridge Bus Station [AIM]  0757 1050 
Bangor Ysbyty Gwynedd [AIM]  0817 | 
Bangor Coleg Menai [AIM] 0822 | 
Bangor Railway Station Stop J [AIM]  0829 1057 
Bangor Bus Station D [AIM]  0832 1100 
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Bangor - Llanerchymedd  Service 63 (LLAO063) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 16th December 2024 until further notice 

Operator: LLAN LLAN 

Bangor Bus Station D [AIM]  0845 1135 
Bangor Railway Station H [AIM]  0848 1138 
Bangor Coleg Menai [AIM] 0851 | 
Bangor Ysbyty Gwynedd [AIM]  0857 | 
Menai Bridge Bus Station [AIM]  0904 1147 
Llansadwrn [AIM] 0912 | 
Pentraeth Nant Y Felin | 1154 
Pentraeth [AIM] 0919 1158 
Llanbedrgoch [AIM] 0923 1202 
Benllech Square [AIM] 0928 1207 
Marianglas [AIM] 0932 1211 
Brynteg [AIM] 0935 1214 
Maenaddwyn [AIM] 0943 1222 
Llanerchymedd War Memorial N [AIM] 0950 1229 
Carmel Capel Carmel [AIM] 0955 -- 

 
 


